18 A% W ¥ P4 4 A iR /2 5
FORMOSA TAFFETA CO., LTD.

AR SRR - HBR

ERRER
o T 33 - P & [EH BT
LES %‘E’E %:EZ* TR 0% sk (om)  (mm) (&)
EC2C 18 18 1.5K  carbon 1.5K carbon 1/1 8 100 0.165 144
EC2E 18 18 15K  carbon 1000D Kevlar(Y) 1/1 Fi 100 0.198 151.9
EC3C 12.5 12.5 3K carbon 3K carbon 1/1 4 100 0.27 200
ECTC 125 12.5 3K carbon 3k carbon 1/1 4 100 0.2 200
EC3W 13 13 3K carbon 3K carbon 1/1 8% 100 0.28 280
EC3L 12.5 12.5 3K carbon 3K carbon 1/1 i 106 0.26 200
ECO1 13 13 3K  carbon 1500D Kevlar(Y) 1/1 4 100 0.29 190.8
ECO08 13 13 3K  carbon 1500D Kevlar(R)  1/1 SEf 100 0.29 190.8
EC13 13 13 3K  carbon 285T glass 1/1 4 100  0.286 252.2
EC16 13 17 3K  carbon 1500D Kevlar(Y) 1/1 & 100 0.34 217.6
ECCK 9.375 9.375 12K carbon 12K carbon 1/1 E& 100 0.73 600
ECCM 6.25 6.25 12K carbon 12K carbon 1/1 g 100 0.588 400
ECCF 6.5 6.25 12K  carbon 55T glass 1/1 i 50 0.43 221
ECCH 9.5 4.5 12K carbon 55T glass 1/1 Fif 50 0.498 313.9
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EC2D 18 18 1.5K  carbon 1.5K carbon 2/2 &% 100 0.162 144
EC3K 13 14 3K  carbon 3K carbon 2/2 ¥4 150 0.28 216
EC3M 13 18 3K carbon 3K carbon 2/2 ¥4 100 0.28 248
EC3X 13 13 3K carbon 3K carbon 2/2 $E58 100 0.28 208
ECTD 125 12.5 3K carbon 3K carbon 2/2 #4100 0.3 200
EC3Y 13 14 3K  carbon 3K carbon 2/2 &% 100  0.288 216
EC04 13 13 3K  carbon  1500D  Kevlar(B) 2/2 f&# 100 029 190.8
ECO5 13 13 3K  carbon  1500D  Kevlar(Y) 2/2 #%# 100 032 1908
ECO09 13 18 3K  carbon  285T/S glass 2/2 #%% 100 0339  309.2
EC42 13 13 3K  carbon 1500D Kevlar® 2/2 #&kk 100 0.307 190.8
ECCL 9.375 9.375 12K carbon 12K carbon 2/2 #4100 0.73 600
ECCN 6.25 6.25 12K carbon 12K carbon 2/2 #8100 0575 400
SHEYIRRR
oz | @By ffaﬁii’%ﬁﬂrﬁ] E%/j% 7\-7-“/%2,% E% g RS iy
HE (g/m) (g/m) (g/m) (cm) (m)
ECMTO1 28H +45° /-45° 75 7 157 127 50 63.5
ECMTO3 | 3% +45° /90° -45° 75 7 232 127 50 635
ECMTO06 | 2% +45° /-45° 100 7 207 127 50 63.5
ECMTO08 | 3 +45° /90° -45° 100 7 307 127 50 63.5
ECMT11 28 +45° /-45° 125 7 257 127 50 63.5
ECMT13 | 3 +45° /90° -45° 125 7 382 127 50 63.5
ECMT16 | 2% +45° /-45° 150 7 307 127 50 63.5
ECMT18 | 3 +45° /90° -45° 150 7 457 127 50 63.5
ECMF21 28H +45° /-45° 200 7 407 127 50 63.5
ECMF23 | 3% +45° /90° -45° 200 7 607 127 40 5038
ECMF25 | 44 0° /+445° /90° -45° 200 7 807 127 30 38.1
ECMF36 | 2&H +45° /-45° 300 7 607 127 40 50.8
ECMF38 | 3&# +45° /90° -45° 300 7 907 127 30 38.1
ECMF40 | 44 0° /+445° /90° -45° 300 7 1207 127 30 38.1




